Prolyte AstraLite AO3 Belastungstabelle
Begeisterung für Licht. Leidenschaft für Bühnentechnik
cast C. Adolph & RST Distribution GmbH � Kabeler Straße 54a � 58099 Hagen � www.castinfo.de
10
        AO3 - Allowable Loading
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE POINT LOADS
Uniformly Distributed
Load

Single Load Fourth Points
Load per Point
Single Load Fifth Points
Load per Point
SPAN UDL DEFLECTION CPL DEFLECTION TPL QPL FPL SPAN
m ft kg/m lbs/ft mm inch kgs lbs mm inch kgs lbs kgs lbs kgs lbs total weight
1 3,3 288,0 193,8 0 0,0 144,0 317,8 0 0,0 108,0 238,4 72,0 158,9 60,0 132,4 2,50
2 6,6 68,6 46,2 0 0,0 68,8 151,5 0 0,0 51,5 113,6 34,3 75,7 28,6 63,1 5,00
3 9,8 28,0 18,8 1 0,0 42,0 92,7 1 0,0 31,5 69,5 21,0 46,3 17,5 38,6 7,50
4 13,1 13,8 9,3 1 0,0 27,6 60,8 2 0,1 20,7 45,6 13,8 30,4 11,5 25,3 10,00
5 16,4 7,2 4,8 2 0,1 18,0 39,7 3 0,1 13,5 29,8 9,0 19,9 7,5 16,6 12,50
6 19,7 3,6 2,4 3 0,1 10,9 24,0 4 0,2 8,2 18,0 5,4 12,0 4,5 10,0 15,00
1 inch = 25,4 mm   |   1m = 3.28 ft   |   1 lbs = 0,453 kg
AO3 / AOL3 - Standard available Lengths and Codes
Metres Feet Code AO3 Code AOL3
0,20 0.66 AO3-L020
0,40 1,31 AO3-L040 AOL3-L040
0,60 1,97 AO3-L060 AOL3-L060
0,80 2,62 AO3-L080 AOL3-L080
1,00 3.28 AO3-L100 AOL3-L100
2,00 6.56 AO3-L200 AOL3-L200
3,00 9.84 AO3-L300 AOL3-L300
4,00 13.12 AO3-L400 AOL3-L400
5,00 16.40 AO3-L500
Technical Speci�cations - AO3 / AOL3
Type Triangular (D)
Alloy EN AW 6082 T6
Main Tubes (Chords) 50,8 x 1,6mm